
Cupa Boromir
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): DUBLU 12F FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

28-31.07.2018 Ploiesti Horatiu Ursu

Cod FRT

31721

31045

31722

31180

32265

32174

1-6;1-6 1-6;1-6 0 III

II

6-3;3-6;10-7 6-1;6-1 2 I

1

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

STAN - DAN
OLTEANU - 

VASILE
MOATER - VARSA

Nr 

victorii

STAN - DAN

OLTEANU - VASILE

MOATER - VARSA

3-6;6-3;7-10 6-1;6-1


